Any Electronics Co.,Ltd. http://www.timer-relay.com http://www.timer-switch.com
E-mail: fuyang.ke@timer-relay.com fuyang.ke@timer-switch.com
SFC-W Couplings
Type Remarks:
SFC - □ - W - □ - □
Diamater of axle of d1/d2
Single-iris
Outer diamater

[mm]
SFC-19W 0.8 1.6 10000 0.78×10-6 430 0.11 1(unilateral) ±0.20 15
SFC-26W 1.5 3 10000 3.30×10-6 700 0.15 1(unilateral) ±0.30 35
SFC-32W 3.9 7.8 10000 9.00×10-6 1600 0.18 1(unilateral) ±0.36 60
SFC-34W 4 8 10000 1.05×10-5 1700 0.18 1(unilateral) ±0.36 61
SFC-39W 6 12 10000 2.57×10-5 2500 0.22 1(unilateral) ±0.50 115
SFC-44W 10 20 10000 4.25×10-5 3000 0.24 1(unilateral) ±0.60 140
SFC-56W 25 50 10000 1.33×10-4 8500 0.28 1(unilateral) ±0.80 307
SFC-68W 60 120 10000 3.67×10-4 12000 0.32 1(unilateral) ±0.90 535
SFC-82W 100 200 10000 1.03×10-3 15000 0.52 1(unilateral) ±1.00 981
Model
The inner diameter of the sheft diameter
D L L1 L2 L3 W K M
Tightening torque
[N.m]Min Max
SFC-19W 3 8 19 26.5 3.1 9.0 6.0 1.25 6.5 M2.5 1.0
SFC-26W 4 11 26 33.5 3.3 10.5 7.5 2.50 9.5 M2.5 1.0
SFC-32W 5 15 32 41 4.5 13.3 7.7 3.35 10.5 M4 3.4
SFC-34W 5 15 34 38.2 4.0 12.0 7.5 3.35 12.5 M3 1.5
SFC-39W 8 16 39 47.7 5.0 15.0 9.0 4.35 13.5 M4 3.4
SFC-44W 8 20 44 48.2 5.0 15.0 9.0 4.60 16.0 M4 3.4
SFC-56W 12 25 56 62.5 6.6 20.0 12.0 5.25 21.0 M5 7.0
SFC-68W 14 30 68 73.6 7.6 24.0 14.0 5.80 25.0 M6 14.0
SFC-82W 24 40 82 98 9.3 30.0 22.0 8.00 28.0 M8 30.0